Product Description
T376 has a classic canister design to meet the functional and the aesthetic requirements
for display, accent and task lighting. The fixtures feature integral COB LED light source and
TIR lenses that provides a wide choices of beam angles and shapes. The compact size is
unobtrusive and can be easily concealed in recessed channels or coves.
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Specification

Integrated COB LED Track Light
ELV Dimmable | 1000 lumen | 20W
Order Information
Example: T376-12-25T-VN-H-B-62OV
Model Power Colour Quality Beam Angle Adaptor
Integrated
LED track
light fixture
7 - 7W
12 - 12W
20 - 20W
25T - 2500K, CRI>95
27T - 2700K, CRI>95
30T - 3000K, CRI>95
30C - 3000K, CRI>90
35T - 3500K, CRI>95
40C - 4000K, CRI>90
Finish Accessory
B - Black
W - White
S - Silver
H - Halo
J - Juno
L - Lightolier
G - Global
T376
62OV - Oval Flood Filter
62BD -Barn Door
62SN - Snoot
62HC - Honeycomb Louvrer
62-24D - 24° Diffuser
62-40D - 40° Diffuser
62WW - Wall Wash Filter
XN - Extra Narrow 6°
VN - Very Narrow 11°
NS - Narrow Spot 16°
SP - Spot 22°
FD - Flood 36°
WF -Wide Flood 45°
Dimensions
Colorimetric Data
25T. CRI : 96.56
Rf=93.6 Rg=105.5
Rg=102.7
Rg=98.1
Rg=98.8
Rg=104.1
Rg=102.3
Duv=-0.0045
Duv=-0.0023
Duv=-0.0039
Duv=-0.0044
Duv=-0.0041
Duv=-0.0069
Rf=96
CCT=2568K
CCT=3009K
CCT=2751K
CCT=3020K
CCT=2978K
CCT=4338K
30T. CRI : 96.01
27T. CRI : 96.56
Rf=94.3
Rf=94
35T. CRI : 95.98
30C. CRI : 92.88
Rf=89.3
Rf=87.9
40C. CRI : 91.6
Canister Pro Medium T376 Integrated COB LED Track Light
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2